20t Academic Sessions and 19th Vice Chancellor’s

Time
08.00-08.30
08.30-08.40
08.40-08.45
08.45-08.55
08.55-09.00

09.00-09.15

09.15-09.45
09.45-10.25

10.25-10.50
10.50-11.00
11.00-11.30

11.30-11.55
11.55-12.15

12.15-12.25

12.25-12.30

Awards Ceremony

Agenda

Programme
Registration
Ceremonial Procession
University Anthem
Lighting of Oil Lamp
Welcome Address

Dr. A.C. Karunaratne

Chairperson/20t Academic Sessions and
19t Vice Chancellor’'s Awards

Address by the Guest of Honour

Prof. E.P. Saman Chandana

Deputy Vice Chancellor, University of Ruhuna
Best Presenter Awards, 19th Academic Sessions
Keynote Speech

“Intellectual and Entrepreneurial Thrust for a Resilient and

Progressive Society”

Dr. Chandra Embuldeniya
Founder Vice Chancellor, Uva Wellassa University

Vice Chancellor’s Awards
Cultural Event
Oration

“Unraveling the mystery in search of nephroprotective
therapeutics from Sri Lankan flora”

Dr. AM.S.S. Amarasiri

Faculty of Allied Health Sciences, University of Ruhuna
Awarding of Professor Emeritus
Address by the Chief Guest

Senior Prof. Sujeewa Amarasena

Vice Chancellor, University of Ruhuna
Vote of Thanks

Ms. Onandi Wijayaratne

Secretary/20th Academic Sessions and

19t Vice Chancellor’s Awards

National Anthem

Technical Sessions will commence at 01.00 p.m. at the
Faculty of Management and Finance



