${\small 20^{th}\,Academic\,Sessions\,and\,\,19^{th}\,Vice\,Chancellor's}\\ {\small Awards\,Ceremony}$

Agenda

Time	Programme
08.00-08.30	Registration
08.30-08.40	Ceremonial Procession
08.40-08.45	University Anthem
08.45-08.55	Lighting of Oil Lamp
08.55-09.00	Welcome Address
	Dr. A.C. Karunaratne
	Chairperson/20 th Academic Sessions and 19 th Vice Chancellor's Awards
09.00-09.15	Address by the Guest of Honour
	Prof. E.P. Saman Chandana
	Deputy Vice Chancellor, University of Ruhuna
09.15-09.45	Best Presenter Awards, 19th Academic Sessions
09.45-10.25	Keynote Speech
	"Intellectual and Entrepreneurial Thrust for a Resilient and Progressive Society"
	Dr. Chandra Embuldeniya Founder Vice Chancellor, Uva Wellassa University
10.25-10.50	Vice Chancellor's Awards
10.50-11.00	Cultural Event
11.00-11.30	Oration
	"Unraveling the mystery in search of nephroprotective therapeutics from Sri Lankan flora"
	Dr. A.M.S.S. Amarasiri
	Faculty of Allied Health Sciences, University of Ruhuna
11.30-11.55	Awarding of Professor Emeritus
11.55-12.15	Address by the Chief Guest
	Senior Prof. Sujeewa Amarasena
	Vice Chancellor, University of Ruhuna
12.15-12.25	Vote of Thanks
	Ms. Onandi Wijayaratne
	Secretary/20th Academic Sessions and
	19th Vice Chancellor's Awards
12.25-12.30	National Anthem

Technical Sessions will commence at 01.00 p.m. at the Faculty of Management and Finance